
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2023-
00526

09/21/2
023

ALLEN, JALEN WARREN 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALLEN, JALEN WARREN 
AARON

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00527

09/21/2
023

ALLEN, JALEN WARREN 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALLEN, JALEN WARREN 
AARON

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00469

09/21/2
023

ALLY BANK Plaintiff ALLY BANK vs. COY, KEVIN W BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CV-2023-
00092

09/21/2
023

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
PETITION OF et al vs.

VACATE STREETS

Kay
PB-2023-
00081

09/21/2
023

BERTMAN, BETTE ANN 
KLEIN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF BERTMAN, 
BETTE ANN KLEIN

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
CS-2023-
00470

09/21/2
023

BRAKE, ASHLYNN Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC vs. BRAKE, 
ASHLYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00184

09/21/2
023

CHAMBERLAIN, JOSEPH 
GRANT Person 1

CHAMBERLAIN, JOSEPH 
GRANT vs. SCHMIDT, VICKIE 
DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00092

09/21/2
023

CITY, A PUBLIC STREET IN 
PONCA, OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
PETITION OF et al vs.

VACATE STREETS

Kay
CS-2023-
00469

09/21/2
023

COY, KEVIN W Defendant ALLY BANK vs. COY, KEVIN W BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
ML-2023-
00185

09/21/2
023

DEAN, FALLON 
KATHRYN Person 2

LEAMING, ANDREW PAUL vs. 
DEAN, FALLON KATHRYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00183

09/21/2
023

EDWARDSON, MARIAH 
LEIGH Person 2

FULK, JAYDIEN RUSSELL vs. 
EDWARDSON, MARIAH LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00092

09/21/2
023

FOR VACATION & 
FORECLOSURE OF Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
PETITION OF et al vs.

VACATE STREETS

Kay
ML-2023-
00183

09/21/2
023

FULK, JAYDIEN 
RUSSELL Person 1

FULK, JAYDIEN RUSSELL vs. 
EDWARDSON, MARIAH LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00092

09/21/2
023

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
PETITION OF Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
PETITION OF et al vs.

VACATE STREETS

Kay
CV-2023-
00092

09/21/2
023

KR INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, 
LLC Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
PETITION OF et al vs.

VACATE STREETS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00185

09/21/2
023

LEAMING, ANDREW 
PAUL Person 1

LEAMING, ANDREW PAUL vs. 
DEAN, FALLON KATHRYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PB-2023-
00082

09/21/2
023

LITTLEFIELD, TERRY 
KIT Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
LITTLEFIELD, TERRY KIT

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE - ST 
UNCONTESTED

Kay
CS-2023-
00470

09/21/2
023

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC vs. BRAKE, 
ASHLYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00754

09/21/2
023

PRUETT, CINDY L Plaintiff
PRUETT, CINDY L vs. WHITE, 
TIMOTHY DEVIN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
ML-2023-
00184

09/21/2
023

SCHMIDT, VICKIE 
DAWN Person 2

CHAMBERLAIN, JOSEPH GRANT 
vs. SCHMIDT, VICKIE DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00754

09/21/2
023

WHITE, TIMOTHY 
DEVIN Defendant

PRUETT, CINDY L vs. WHITE, 
TIMOTHY DEVIN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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