Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case		Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2023- 00526	09/21/2 023	ALLEN, JALEN WARREN AARON Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLEN, JALEN WARREN AARON		CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2023- 00527	09/21/2 023	ALLEN, JALEN WARREN AARON <mark>Defendant</mark>		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLEN, JALEN WARREN AARON		CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay	CS-2023- 00469	09/21/2 023	ALLY BANK Plaintiff		ALLY BANK vs. COY, KEVIN W	V	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CV-2023- 00092	09/21/2 023	AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Plainti	iff	IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF et al vs.		VACATE STREETS
Kay	PB-2023- 00081	09/21/2 023	BERTMAN, BETTE ANN KLEIN Plaintiff		IN THE MATTER OF BERTMAN BETTE ANN KLEIN	N,	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	CS-2023- 00470	09/21/2 023	BRAKE, ASHLYNN Defendant	t	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC vs. BRAKI ASHLYNN	E,	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2023- 00184	09/21/2 023	CHAMBERLAIN, JOSEPH GRANT Person 1		CHAMBERLAIN, JOSEPH GRANT vs. SCHMIDT, VICKIE DAWN		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2023- 00092	09/21/2 023	CITY, A PUBLIC STREET IN PONCA, OKLAHOMA Plaintif	f	IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF et al vs.		VACATE STREETS
Kay	CS-2023- 00469	09/21/2 023	COY, KEVIN W Defendant		ALLY BANK vs. COY, KEVIN W	V	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	ML-2023- 00185	09/21/2 023	DEAN, FALLON KATHRYN Person 2		LEAMING, ANDREW PAUL vs. DEAN, FALLON KATHRYN		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2023- 00183	09/21/2 023	EDWARDSON, MARIAH LEIGH Person 2		FULK, JAYDIEN RUSSELL vs. EDWARDSON, MARIAH LEIGH	ı	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2023- 00092	09/21/2 023	FOR VACATION & FORECLOSURE OF Plaintiff		IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF et al vs.		VACATE STREETS
Kay	ML-2023- 00183	09/21/2 023	FULK, JAYDIEN RUSSELL Person 1		FULK, JAYDIEN RUSSELL vs. EDWARDSON, MARIAH LEIGH	1	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2023- 00092	09/21/2 023	IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF Plaintiff		IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF et al vs.		VACATE STREETS
Kay	CV-2023- 00092	09/21/2 023	KR INVESTMENT PROPERTI LLC Plaintiff	ES,	IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF et al vs.		VACATE STREETS
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Ca	se	Of	ffense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023- 00185	09/21/2 023	LEAMING, ANDREW PAUL Person 1				ARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - ARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	PB-2023- 00082	09/21/2 023	LITTLEFIELD, TERRY KIT Plaintiff				OMINISTRATION OF ESTATE - ST NCONTESTED
Kay	CS-2023- 00470	09/21/2 023	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC Plaintiff	MA	DLAND CREDIT ANAGEMENT INC vs. BRAKE, HLYNN	IN	DEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00754	09/21/2 023	PRUETT, CINDY L Plaintiff		UETT, CINDY L vs. WHITE, MOTHY DEVIN	FC	ORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2023- 00184	09/21/2 023	SCHMIDT, VICKIE DAWN Person 2				ARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - ARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00754	09/21/2 023	WHITE, TIMOTHY DEVIN Defendant		UETT, CINDY L vs. WHITE, MOTHY DEVIN	FC	ORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER